
Spring semester of 2017/2018 academic year

V-418. Exam Schedule

Wed, 16 May 10:15 — 11:50 ATT Philosophy  B16-513  Dvurechenskaya T.A.
Wed, 16 May 12:45 — 14:20 TEST Philosophy  B16-505  Dvurechenskaya T.A.
Mon, 21 May 18:45 — 22:00 ATT Mathematics: Functions of a Complex Variable Theory  B16-V03

 Mihaylov V.D.
Mon, 21 May 18:45 — 22:00 ATT Mathematical Physics Equations  S15-V01  Mihaylov V.D.
Tue, 22 May 09:00 — 12:00 TEST Probability Theory and Mathematical Statistics  S16-162  Barmenkov A.N.
Tue, 22 May 12:00 — 15:00 ATT Systems of Linear Algebraic Equations  B17-901, B17-902, S17-501

 Barmenkov A.N.
Tue, 22 May 15:00 — 18:00 TEST Probability Theory and Mathematical Statistics  S16-161  Barmenkov A.N.
Wed, 23 May 09:00 — 11:05 TEST Current Issues in Thermophysics  M17-104, M17-133, M17-165  Rachkov V.I.,

Haritonov V.S.
Wed, 23 May 12:00 — 15:00 TEST Principles of Engineering Design  B16-105  Rodko I.I.
Wed, 23 May 18:00 — 21:00 ATT Physics  B16-V03  Grigoriev F.V.
Thu, 24 May 12:00 — 15:00 TEST Probability Theory and Mathematical Statistics  S16-161  Barmenkov A.N.
Thu, 24 May 15:00 — 18:00 ATT Numerical Analysis  B17-301, S17-301  Barmenkov A.N.
Thu, 24 May 15:00 — 18:00 ATT Systems of Linear Algebraic Equations  B17-565  Barmenkov A.N.
Thu, 24 May 18:45 — 20:20 ATT Programming Languages and Operating Systems of Microcomputers  S13-V01

 Kondratenko S.V.
Fri, 25 May 09:00 — 12:00 TEST Principles of Engineering Design  B16-102  Baryshev G.K.
Fri, 25 May 12:00 — 15:00 TEST Theoretical Principles of Electrical Engineering  S16-102  Novozhilov A.E.
Fri, 25 May 15:00 — 18:00 TEST Physical Installations  S14-001, S14-201  Shikanov A.E.
Sat, 26 May 09:00 — 12:00 TEST Principles of Engineering Design  S15-101  Biryukov A.P.
Sat, 26 May 12:00 — 15:00 TEST Principles of Engineering Design  S15-102  Biryukov A.P.
Tue, 05 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Philosophy  B16-702  Leschev S.V.
Thu, 07 Jun 18:00 — 22:00 EXAM Mathematics: Functions of a Complex Variable Theory  B16-V03

 Mihaylov V.D.
Fri, 08 Jun 13:00 — 17:00 EXAM Control System Engineering of Molecular Technologies  S14-405

 Zhuromskiy V.M.
Sat, 09 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Design Automation  S14-201  Averyanov G.P.
Mon, 11 Jun 10:15 — 12:40 ATT Mathematics  I17-04  Buharova T.I.
Wed, 13 Jun 09:00 — 18:00 EXAM Automata Theory  M17-519  Chmyhov M.A.
Wed, 13 Jun 18:00 — 22:00 EXAM Physics  B16-V03  Grigoriev F.V.
Thu, 14 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM General Physics (Molecular Physics and Fundamentals of Statistical Dynamics)

 B17-292, B17-391, B17-493, B17-592, B17-594, S17-591  Olchak A.S.
Thu, 14 Jun 18:00 — 22:00 EXAM Semiconductors and Isolator Physics  B14-V04  Lagoda V.B.
Fri, 15 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Computing Systems Security  M17-508  Melnikov D.A.
Mon, 18 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Radiative Transfer Theory  S14-602  Ternovyh M.Y.
Mon, 18 Jun 18:00 — 22:00 EXAM Mathematical Physics Equations  S15-V01  Mihaylov V.D.
Thu, 21 Jun 09:00 — 12:00 TEST Tech Preparation of Production  M17-S84  Berestov A.V.
Fri, 22 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Cash Flow Conception and Analysis  B15-704  Bondarchuk N.V.
Fri, 22 Jun 18:00 — 22:00 EXAM Physical Optics  B15-V02  Maymistov A.I.


